Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
5-5 www.ctcu.com www.ctcu.com
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m
PoE+ (PSE) Fiber Converter  -  FMC-1000-PH & FMC-1000S-PH
FMC-1000-PH & FMC-1000S-PH
FMC-1000-PH
FMC-1000S-PH
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base- FX/SX/LX

PoE+ (PSE) Fiber Converter  -  FMC-1000-PH & FMC-1000S-PH
FMC-1000-PH & FMC-1000S-PH
Ordering Information
Application
Model Name Description
FMC-1000-PH 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-FX/SX/LX With PoE+
(PSE) Fiber Converter (30W)
FMC-1000-PH-WM 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-FX/SX/LX With PoE+
(PSE) Fiber Converter (30W) with wall mount kit
FMC-1000S-PH 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP With PoE+
(PSE) Fiber Converter (30W)
FMC-1000S-PH-WM 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP With PoE+
(PSE) Fiber Converter (30W) with wall mount kit
Connector Type Connectivity Distance
SC M/M        001: 500m      002: 2km             S/M         010: 10km      020: 20km      040: 40km
BiDi         20A: WDM 20km A type           20B: WDM 20km B type
IP Camera
FMC-1000(S)-PH
UTP
FIBER
100M
LAN